Fixtures for Kent CCA

Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Event

Kent CCA B 8-8 Essex CA B Sat 14th Oct 2023 12:30 | SCCU County Championship:
Kent CCA D 9-7 Essex CA D Sat 14th Oct 2023 12:30 | SCCU County Championship:
Middlesex CCA A 7-9 Kent CA A Sat 21st Oct 2023 14:00 | SCCU County Championship:
Kent CCA C 10-6 Middlesex CCA C Sat 21st Oct 2023 12:30 [ SCCU County Championship:
Middlesex CCA E 7-5 Kent CCA E Sat 21st Oct 2023 14:00 | SCCU County Championship:
Kent CCA B 9-7 Middlesex CCA B Sat 28th Oct 2023 12:30 | SCCU County Championship:
Kent CCA D 10% - 5% Middlesex CCA D Sat 28th Oct 2023 12:30 | SCCU County Championship:
Surrey CCA A 9-7 Kent CA A Sat 4th Nov 2023 14:00 |SCCU County Championship:
Kent CCA C 115 - 4% Surrey CCA C Sat 4th Nov 2023 12:30 | SCCU County Championship:
Kent CCA E 9-3 Surrey CCA E Sat 4th Nov 2023 12:30 [ SCCU County Championship:
Surrey CCA B 8-8 Kent CCA B Sat 25th Nov 2023 14:00 | SCCU County Championship:
Surrey CCA D 8-8 Kent CCA D Sat 25th Nov 2023 14:00 | SCCU County Championship:
Sussex CCA A 7% - 8Y> Kent CA A Sat 2nd Dec 2023 14:00 | SCCU County Championship:
Kent CCA C 8-8 Essex CA C Sat 2nd Dec 2023 12:30 | SCCU County Championship:
Kent CCA E 7% - 4> Essex CA E Sat 2nd Dec 2023 12:30 | SCCU County Championship:
Kent CA A 8Y2- 1% Middlesex CCA A Sat 20th Jan 2024 12:30 | SCCU County Championship:
Middlesex CCA C 8-8 Kent CCA C Sat 20th Jan 2024 14:00 | SCCU County Championship:
Kent CCA E 5-7 Middlesex CCA E Sat 20th Jan 2024 12:30 | SCCU County Championship:
Middlesex CCA B 9-7 Kent CCA B Sat 27th Jan 2024 14:00 | SCCU County Championship:
Middlesex CCA D 6Y2- 9% Kent CCA D Sat 27th Jan 2024 14:00 | SCCU County Championship:
Kent CA A 6Y2- 9> Surrey CCA A Sat 3rd Feb 2024 12:30 | SCCU County Championship:
Surrey CCA C 6Y2- 92 Kent CCA C Sat 3rd Feb 2024 14:00 | SCCU County Championship:
Surrey CCA E Ao - T2 Kent CCA E Sat 3rd Feb 2024 14:00 |SCCU County Championship:
Kent CCA B 8-8 Surrey CCA B Sat 17th Feb 2024 12:30 | SCCU County Championship:
Kent CCA D 10-6 Surrey CCA D Sat 17th Feb 2024 12:30 | SCCU County Championship:
Kent CA A 10-6 Sussex CCA A Sat 24th Feb 2024 12:30 [ SCCU County Championship:
Essex CA C 10% - 5% Kent CCA C Sat 24th Feb 2024 13:30 [ SCCU County Championship:
Essex CA E 10-2 Kent CCA E Sat 24th Feb 2024 13:30 | SCCU County Championship:
Essex CA B 11-5 Kent CCA B Sat 2nd Mar 2024 13:30 | SCCU County Championship:
Essex CA D 7% - 8Y2 Kent CCA D Sat 2nd Mar 2024 13:30 | SCCU County Championship:
Kent 5-11 Hertfordshire Sat 11th May 2024 12:30 |U1850

Y orkshire 5-7 Kent Sat 11th May 2024 13:30 |U1450

Kent 0-0 Greater Manchester Sat 18th May 2024 13:30 |U1650

Kent 0-0 Middlesex Sat 8th Jun 2024 13:30 |U1450

Northumberland 0-0 Kent Sat 8th Jun 2024 13:30 [Open
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